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This meeting

* Microphones off unless asking a question

* Raise hand it you have a question (click on participants then
raise hand icon on the right-hand side)

* Meeting is being recorded
* Presentations will be available on the IG-Working Group site

e Post useful info (links etc) in chat



Agenda

13:00

13:10

13:50

14:30

14:45

14:55

Introduction
Trevor Peacock, UCL

Planning for the March 31t COPI end date
Alex Bailey, MRC Regulatory Support Centre

Information asset registers
David Stone, Kaleidoscope Consultants

Guidance for new starters
Yannis Kotrotsios, CRUK

Topics and timing for future meetings
Trevor Peacock, UCL

AOB



What's been happening

* Active discussions on the |G Working Group email list
« COPI expiry at the end of March 2021
* Oversight of information asset register(s)
« DSFC renewals, DSP Toolkit submissions for next year
ISO27001 and NHS requirements
IGARD timelines and armageddon

e Liaison with SDAP and HRIGG on collating guidance



Topics and timing for future meetings

 Use of cloud storage for NHS Digital data



AOB

Next meeting - TBC



