

This meeting

- Microphones off unless asking a question
- Raise hand if you have a question (click on participants then raise hand icon on the right-hand side)
- Meeting is being recorded
- Presentations will be available on the IG-Working Group site
- Post useful info (links etc) in chat

Agenda

13:00	Introduction Trevor Peacock, UCL
13:10	Planning for the March 31st COPI end date Alex Bailey, MRC Regulatory Support Centre
13:50	Information asset registers David Stone, Kaleidoscope Consultants
14:30	Guidance for new starters Yannis Kotrotsios, CRUK
14:45	Topics and timing for future meetings Trevor Peacock, UCL
14:55	AOB

What's been happening

- Active discussions on the IG Working Group email list
 - COPI expiry at the end of March 2021
 - Oversight of information asset register(s)
 - DSFC renewals, DSP Toolkit submissions for next year
 - ISO27001 and NHS requirements
 - IGARD timelines and armageddon
- Liaison with SDAP and HRIGG on collating guidance

Topics and timing for future meetings

Use of cloud storage for NHS Digital data

AOB

Next meeting - TBC